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Certifications/Qualifications

Prop65
Location Rating

Dimensions

Height
Weight

Electrical

Input Voltage
Supply Wire (Degrees)

Light Source

Light Source

Lamp Included

# Of Bulbs/LED Modules
Max Or Nominal Watt
Max Wattage/Range
Dimmable

Mounting/Installation

Interior/Exterior
Mounting Weight
Modular

Housing/Glass

Primary Material
Diffuser Description

Product/Ordering Information

Sku
Finish
UPC
Finishes

White

White

Kichler.com

No
Wet

kichler.com/warranty

1.35"
0.5LBS

120V
75

Integrated LED
Integrated

1

15W

15

Yes

Interior Product
0.5LBS
Yes

Aluminum
White

43849WH5CCT
White
783927052009

15072AZT

2020NI

KICHLER.

DIAMETER

7.4in

15784CBR

2020TZ

2020AB

300250MWH

HEIGHT

1.35in
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