## LED Downlight

43849WH5CCT

© 2024 Kichler Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved

## SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS					
Certifications/Qualifications					
Prop65 Location Rating	No Wet <u>kichler.com/warranty</u>				
Dimensions					
Height Weight	1.35" 0.5 LBS				
Electrical				· ·	
Input Voltage Supply Wire (Degrees)	120 V 75				ныднт 1.35in
Light Source					
Light Source Lamp Included # Of Bulbs/LED Modules Max Or Nominal Watt Max Wattage/Range Dimmable	Integrated LED Integrated 1 15 W 15 Yes		diameter 7.4in		
Mounting/Installation					
Interior/Exterior Mounting Weight Modular	Interior Product 0.5 LBS Yes				
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES			X		
Housing/Glass		ALSO IN THIS FAMIL	_Y		
Primary Material Diffuser Description	Aluminum White		15784CBR		
Product/Ordering Information					
Sku Finish UPC	43849WH5CCT White 783927052009			×	
Finishes		15072AZT		2020AB	
White		2	1		
White					
		2020NI	2020TZ	300250MWH	

